
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LSKC 10/14/2017

138

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Missy Shetland Sheepdog Linda Houle100 42.11 3.2771

16023 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason90 58.26 2.3687

16025 Zip-A-Dee Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Height NQ 57.83 2.3863



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LSKC 10/14/2017

139

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace100 58.57 2.3732

20048 Mae All American Christine Gibbons NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LSKC 10/14/2017

156

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins95 51.2 3.0469



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LSKC 10/14/2017

156

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Enzo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 50.04 3.1175

12024 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 50.33 3.0995

12023 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 92.13 1.6933



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LSKC 10/14/2017

154

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Rascal Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger100 54.62 2.8195

16022 Wager Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Ralph NQ NT

16021 EllieMay Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bonnie Collins NQ 97.64 1.5772



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LSKC 10/14/2017

151

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Gage Australian Shepherd Melissa Ferguson90 43.55 3.4673

20045 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LSKC 10/14/2017

151

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 64.72 2.3331



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LSKC 10/14/2017

173

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt NQ NT

8003 Miranda Papillon Patricia Carlton NQ 52.04 3.3244

8001 Olivia Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 89.14 1.9408



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LSKC 10/14/2017

178

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Juice Rat Terrier Holly Burchsted100 49.03 3.6304

16001 Kip Miniature Poodle Susan Mischel NQ 55.53 3.2055



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LSKC 10/14/2017

182

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Neon All American Pam Green100 34.85 5.2224

20001 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 53.85 3.3798



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LSKC 10/14/2017

182

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira100 54.42 3.3444

24003 Splash Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ NT

24002 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 60.34 3.0162

24004 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 75.66 2.4055

24005 Beau Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 93.52 1.9461



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LSKC 10/14/2017

173

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Carly Papillon Andrea Samuels100 39.24 4.4088

8010 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels100 40.08 4.3164

8006 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 48.4 3.5744

8007 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 60.59 2.8553

8008 Sonny All American Christine Gibbons NQ NT

8005 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 60.4 2.8642

8011 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 64.65 2.6759



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LSKC 10/14/2017

173

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver100 42.82 4.0402

12007 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 44.03 3.9291

12004 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 50.29 3.4400

12005 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 50.61 3.4183

12010 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 50.67 3.4142

12014 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 59.89 2.8886

12012 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 61.16 2.8286

12008 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 45.52 3.8005

12002 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 65.29 2.6497

12011 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 66.87 2.5871

12001 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 69.14 2.5022

12009 Indiana Cairn Terrier Gail Tranny NQ 70.18 2.4651

12013 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 76.97 2.2476



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LSKC 10/14/2017

178

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 41.22 4.3183

16016 Pippa Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson100 41.46 4.2933

16009 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 43.09 4.1309

16013 Pete All American Geralyn Russo100 47.11 3.7784

16004 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 52.53 3.3885

16003 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 58.92 3.0210

16011 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 39.51 4.5052

16012 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 49.8 3.5743

16008 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero NQ 53.64 3.3184

16005 Rowdy Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 60.33 2.9504

16014 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 67.83 2.6242

16015 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 75.57 2.3554



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LSKC 10/14/2017

182

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Pace All American Mary Champagne100 37.37 4.8702

20030 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi100 37.94 4.7970

20034 Puck All American Mary Champagne100 38.48 4.7297

20021 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 39.7 4.5844

20009 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 40.99 4.4401

20036 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 42.17 4.3159

20014 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 45.68 3.9842

20008 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere100 53.43 3.4063

20033 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin100 55.13 3.3013

20027 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 38.12 4.7744

20018 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 41.32 4.4046

20017 Wish Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 43.65 4.1695

20026 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes NQ 45.33 4.0150

20032 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 46.04 3.9531

20031 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 46.27 3.9334

20029 Fred Border Collie Lisa Maturo NQ 46.39 3.9233

20007 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 46.77 3.8914

20005 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 49.62 3.6679

20015 Ringo All American Raphael Davison NQ 52.8 3.447

20004 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 54.35 3.3487

20013 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ 54.57 3.3352

20012 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 56.28 3.2338

20011 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 56.68 3.2110

20025 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 57.91 3.1428



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LSKC 10/14/2017

182

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 58.2 3.1271

20020 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark NQ 59.13 3.078

20010 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 60.44 3.0113

20023 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 63.83 2.8513



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LSKC 10/14/2017

182

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Skid Belgian Tervuren Mary Frances Costello100 48.12 3.7822

24007 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 55.63 3.2716

24009 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo100 60.72 2.9974

24006 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 61.18 2.9748

24011 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 47.43 3.8372

24012 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 51.17 3.5568

24008 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 67.49 2.6967

24014 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 89.22 2.0399



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LSKC 10/14/2017

138

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Tease Shetland Sheepdog Jamie McKay100 42.99 3.2100



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LSKC 10/14/2017

139

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Wynter WireHaired Pointing Griffon Maegen Garthwaite NQ 80.13 1.7347



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LSKC 10/14/2017

173

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 52.92 3.2691

4004 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White100 59.97 2.8848

4005 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda100 61.48 2.8139

4008 Minnie All American Agnes Orlowski100 70.96 2.438

4007 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 40.04 4.3207

4001 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski NQ 53.52 3.2324

4003 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 61.04 2.8342

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 65.95 2.6232



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LSKC 10/14/2017

173

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 62.13 2.7845

8013 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson100 62.16 2.7831

8012 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8018 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ NT

8016 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 53.36 3.2421

8017 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 55.15 3.1369

8014 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 75.04 2.3054



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LSKC 10/14/2017

178

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 46.37 3.8387

12022 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss100 47.74 3.7285

12015 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 50.8 3.5039

12018 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 45.65 3.8992

12020 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 46.4 3.8362

12016 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 55.13 3.2287

12021 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 70.5 2.5248

12017 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart NQ 73.76 2.4132



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LSKC 10/14/2017

182

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ NT

16019 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 56.38 3.2281

16020 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 77.62 2.3448



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LSKC 10/14/2017

182

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 48.29 3.7689

20040 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan100 50.95 3.5721

20042 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr100 52.54 3.4640

20037 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 56.12 3.2431

20065 Sollie Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 68.55 2.655



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LSKC 10/14/2017

109

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Bug-Z Affenpinscher Karen Mancini100 37.05 2.942



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LSKC 10/14/2017

112

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Missy Shetland Sheepdog Linda Houle100 21.39 5.2361

16023 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 23.06 4.8569

16024 Rascal Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger100 27.5 4.0727

16025 Zip-A-Dee Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Height100 27.65 4.0506



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LSKC 10/14/2017

114

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace100 21.76 5.239



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LSKC 10/14/2017

129

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Miranda Papillon Patricia Carlton100 26.44 4.879



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LSKC 10/14/2017

129

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Enzo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 34.33 3.7576

12024 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 57.32 2.2505



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LSKC 10/14/2017

131

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Wager Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Ralph NQ 32.95 3.9757

16021 EllieMay Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bonnie Collins NQ 65.65 1.9954



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LSKC 10/14/2017

134

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LSKC 10/14/2017

134

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Splash Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 44.72 2.9964

24004 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 49.26 2.7203

24015 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 52.12 2.571

24005 Beau Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 66.5 2.0150



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LSKC 10/14/2017

146

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt100 29.35 4.9744

8019 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins NQ 36.21 4.0320

8001 Olivia Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 66.98 2.1798



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LSKC 10/14/2017

146

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson100 39.74 3.6739



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LSKC 10/14/2017

148

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Kip Miniature Poodle Susan Mischel100 32.51 4.5524

16005 Rowdy Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 28.16 5.2557

16002 Juice Rat Terrier Holly Burchsted NQ 38.75 3.8194



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LSKC 10/14/2017

150

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20029 Fred Border Collie Lisa Maturo NQ 25.06 5.9856

20003 Neon All American Pam Green NQ 27.2 5.5147

20017 Wish Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 30.31 4.9489

20001 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 32.98 4.5482

20043 Gage Australian Shepherd Melissa Ferguson NQ 33.97 4.4157



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LSKC 10/14/2017

150

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 39.85 3.7641



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LSKC 10/14/2017

146

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Carly Papillon Andrea Samuels100 26.2 5.5725

8010 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels100 28.47 5.1282

8006 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 33.58 4.3478

8005 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 41.8 3.4928

8011 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 26.87 5.4336

8007 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 43.71 3.3402

8008 Sonny All American Christine Gibbons NQ 62.32 2.3427



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LSKC 10/14/2017

146

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss100 22.76 6.4148

12003 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver100 28.45 5.1318

12004 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 30.26 4.8249

12005 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 30.92 4.7219

12007 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 31.1 4.6945

12010 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 33.91 4.3055

12013 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 39.16 3.7283

12002 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 39.66 3.6813

12011 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 39.79 3.6693

12009 Indiana Cairn Terrier Gail Tranny100 40.16 3.6355

12008 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 30.01 4.8650

12012 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 45.64 3.1989

12001 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 49.03 2.9778



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LSKC 10/14/2017

148

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 26.06 5.6792

16012 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 27.26 5.4292

16009 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 27.64 5.3546

16006 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 30.27 4.8893

16013 Pete All American Geralyn Russo100 31.63 4.6791

16004 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 32.93 4.4944

16008 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero100 36.09 4.1009

16014 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 38.17 3.8774

16016 Pippa Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson NQ 32.74 4.5205

16007 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 35.1 4.2165

16003 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 41.38 3.5766

16015 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 43.19 3.4267



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LSKC 10/14/2017

150

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi100 25.4 5.9055

20027 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 26.2 5.7252

20021 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 27.08 5.5391

20032 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 27.93 5.3706

20036 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 28.16 5.3267

20013 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 28.35 5.2910

20020 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark100 30.52 4.9148

20004 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 31.12 4.8201

20010 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 32.07 4.6773

20011 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 35.35 4.2433

20015 Ringo All American Raphael Davison100 36.22 4.1414

20008 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere100 39.29 3.8178

20034 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ 24.1 6.2241

20006 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 27.72 5.4113

20005 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 28.21 5.3173

20009 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 29.19 5.1387

20007 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 29.26 5.1265

20031 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 29.78 5.0369

20018 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 31.05 4.8309

20026 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes NQ 33.64 4.459

20019 Pixel Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 33.86 4.4300

20014 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 34.47 4.3516

20033 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 36.39 4.1220

20022 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 37.44 4.0064



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LSKC 10/14/2017

150

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 41.45 3.6188

20023 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 43.38 3.4578

20025 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 51.64 2.9047



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LSKC 10/14/2017

150

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Skid Belgian Tervuren Mary Frances Costello100 29.37 5.1073

24008 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer100 34.18 4.3885

24007 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 34.61 4.3340

24009 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo100 36.72 4.085

24006 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 38.52 3.8941

24012 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 27.48 5.4585

24011 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 29.51 5.0830

24001 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 44.68 3.3572

24014 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 52.76 2.8431



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LSKC 10/14/2017

109

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Lucky Pug Barbara Hockhousen100 26.46 4.1194



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LSKC 10/14/2017

112

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Tease Shetland Sheepdog Jamie McKay NQ 36.12 3.1008



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LSKC 10/14/2017

114

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Wynter WireHaired Pointing Griffon Maegen Garthwaite95 46.47 2.4532

20075 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 23.21 4.9117



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LSKC 10/14/2017

146

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 32.15 4.5412

8014 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 61.92 2.3579



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LSKC 10/14/2017

146

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels100 26.04 5.6068

4006 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 30.83 4.7356

4001 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 31.77 4.5955

4003 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty100 36.46 4.0044

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 38.2 3.822

4004 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White100 40.97 3.5636

4005 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda100 44.56 3.2765

4008 Minnie All American Agnes Orlowski NQ 42.68 3.4208



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LSKC 10/14/2017

146

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 35.88 4.0691

8015 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 39.81 3.6674

8012 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 42.64 3.4240

8013 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 46.61 3.1324

8018 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 49.25 2.9645



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LSKC 10/14/2017

148

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 27.6 5.3623

12020 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 27.78 5.3276

12018 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 29.82 4.9631

12016 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 31.28 4.7315

12015 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 37.96 3.8988

12017 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart100 43.27 3.4204

12022 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 37.41 3.9562

12021 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 38.28 3.8662



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LSKC 10/14/2017

150

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 31.74 4.7259

16019 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 40.81 3.6756

16020 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 50.03 2.9982



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LSKC 10/14/2017

150

Longshore Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 30.14 4.9768

20040 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan100 34.01 4.4105

20037 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 34.53 4.3440

20042 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr100 38.4 3.9063

20041 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 38.97 3.8491

20065 Sollie Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 47.84 3.1355


